
2024 TX Line Dance Jamboree Dances with Floor Splits

Primary Dance Floor Split Dance & Tags/Restarts
2-Step Turn - Shane McKeever 2-Step Turn (Part B) - Shane McKeever
3 Tequila Floor - Glover/Thompson-Szymanski Put On Your Dancin’ Boots - Jo Thompson-Szymanski
6’s To 9’s - Blevins/Thompson/Szymanski Champagne Promise - Tina Argyle
Another One Bites The Dust - Ryan Hunt Another One Bites The Dust EZ - Mitzi Day RESTARTS
Crowded Mind - McKeever/Poulsen (3 CT. Intro) Crowd My Mind - Laura Rittenhouse (24 CT. Intro)
Crystal Cha - Glover/Ward Champagne Promise - Tina Argyle RESTART
Devil In A Dress - Neils Poulsen Devilicious - Becky Hawthorne TAG/RESTART (16 ct. intro)
Drinkaby - Rachael McEnaney Drinkaby - Rob Fowler
Everyone Needs A Hero - Verdonk/David/Camps Everyone Needs A Hero EZ - Nat Davids TAGS
Give Me Your Tempo - Nathan Gardiner Tempo - Severine Fillion TAGS
Heaven’s Jukebox - Vane/Brown None
Never Gonna Not Dance - Maddison Glover EZ Never Gonna Not Dance - Fran Lineweaver RESTART
Show Me - Joey Warren Show Me, Baby - Lynne & David Herman

TBA Mid September
TBA Mid September
TBA Mid September
TBA Mid September
TBA Mid September
TBA Mid September

Favorite Dance Floor Split Dance & Tags/Restarts
1+1 - Jean-Pierre Madge & Niels Poulsen One Plus One - Tya Paw & Irene Elsye
A Few Shots! - Whitehouse/McKeever/Poulsen Rolling Rhythm - Michele Burton
Bad Habits - Gallagher/O’Reilly Bad Habits EZ - Alison Johnstone TAG
Champagne Promise - Tina Argyle None
Cold Heart - Maddison Glover Cold Heart - Easy - Sylvestersen/Pedersen
Country In 3 - M. Burton/M. Glover/J. Thompson Country In Me - Yvonne Krause-Schenck
Danger Twins - K.H. Winson/ Jamie Barnfield Twins (Dangerous) - Fran Lineweaver TAGS/RESTART
Dim The Lights - Maddison Glover/Simon Ward Candles Burning - Fran Lineweaver RESTARTS
Faithful Soul - Gary O’Reilly/Maggie Gallagher I Give My Heart - Bob Francis
Give Me Shivers - Julia Wetzel Gives Me Shivers - Brandon Zahorsky
Good As You - Michelle Burton/Michael Barr Good As You - Brenda Holcomb
Good To Go - Scott Blevins (32 CT. Intro) We’re Good To Go - Rob Fowler (16 CT. Intro) RESTART
Here We Go - Gallagher/O’Reilly Here We Go - Easy - Dorthe Michelsen RESTART/TAG
Music To My Eyes - Steele & Ward Waltz Across Texas - Lois & John Nielson RESTART
Portland Cha - Glass/Betts/Madge/Vane/Ward/Poulsen Portland Cha Easy - Cheryl Rogers
Raised Like That - Darren Bailey Raised Like That - Nancy Rosera RESTART
Senorita La-La-La - Julia Wetzel None
Sharks - Julia Wetzel Little Sharks - Lindy Bowers RESTART
Southern Dreams - Maddison Glover Southern Dreams - Curt Adams
Storm And Stone - Maddison Glover None
Til The Neons Gone - Darren Bailey None
‘Til You Can’t - Gary O’Reilly Take It - Sylvia Sealey RESTARTS
Train Wreck - Niels Poulsen Little Train Wreck - Betty Hartman
Would Have Loved Her - Darren Bailey I’ve Been Waiting For You EZ - Johnson/Talbot RESTARTS
Note: Floor Split tags/restarts are listed in the Floor Split Scripts on the next page of this document.

https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/champagne-promise-ID117305.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/good-as-you-ID133901.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/good-as-you-ID135855.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/music-to-my-eyes-ID129477.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/waltz-across-texas-ID45270.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/senorita-lalala-ID134501.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/southern-dreams-ID142649.aspx
https://www.copperknob.co.uk/stepsheets/southern-dreams-ID142713.aspx


2024 TX Line Dance Jamboree Floor Split Scripts

Champagne Promise/Crystal Cha
RESTART on Wall 1 after Fwd. Rock Recover Shuffle Turn a ½ (28 counts)

I’ve Been Waiting For You EZ/Would Have Loved Her
RESTARTS on Wall 3 & 6 after 16 counts

Waltz Across Texas/Music To My Eyes
RESTART on Wall 4 after Turn ¼ right and side right to side (the step sheet says ½, but it’s an error)

For the following dances, use the restarts/tags shown on their step
sheet:

Another One Bites The Dust EZ/Another One Bites The Dust
Bad Habits EZ/Bad Habits
Candles Burning/Dim The Lights
Devilicious/Devil In A Dress
Everyone Needs A Hero EZ/Everyone Needs A Hero
EZ Never Gonna Not Dance/Never Gonna Not Dance
Here We Go - Easy/Here We Go
Little Sharks/Sharks
Raised Like That/Raised Like That
Take It/’Til You Can’t
Tempo/Give Me Your Tempo
Twins (Dangerous)/Danger Twins
We’re Good To Go/Good To Go


